ALLEGRO CONDOS, 4031 GULF SHORE BLVD
N, NAPLES, FL 34103, USA

On the ninth floor of the Allegro in the prestigious Park Shore
neighborhood of Naples, this stunning beachfront residence offers
panoramic water views of the beach, Gulf of Mexico, Venetian
Bay and captivating city views from every window. It's the ideal
floor height to enjoy the impressive views from the moment you
enter the door. [...]
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Room type Length Width

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen

Master Bedroom
Bedroom

Utility Room
Lanai

Lanai

Building Details

Year built: 1981
ParkingTotal: 1
Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric
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Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL

Address: 34102

15

11

13

19

14

10

24
16
11
12

13

21

ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise (8+)
NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Built-up

Parking: Attached Carport
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Features: Built-In Cabinets, Closet Cabinets, Foyer, Security Features: Smoke Detector(s),
French Doors, Laundry Tub, Pantry, Smoke Gated Community

Detectors, Tray Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s),

Window Coverings

Spa Features: Community Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Microwave, Range, Refrigerator/Freezer,
Refrigerator/lcemaker, Self Cleaning Oven,

Washer
CommunityFeatures: Pool, Fitness Center, WindowFeatures: Window Coverings
Sidewalks, Street Lights, Gated
ExteriorFeatures: Balcony, Glass Porch, Open PoolFeatures: Community
Porch/Lanai, Storage
Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: No
AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes
Cooling: Central Electric PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No
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