

### ALLEGRO CONDOS, 4031 GULF SHORE BLVD N, NAPLES, FL 34103, USA

https://www.naplesviews.com

On the ninth floor of the Allegro in the prestigious Park Shore neighborhood of Naples, this stunning beachfront residence offers panoramic water views of the beach, Gulf of Mexico, Venetian Bay and captivating city views from every window. It's the ideal floor height to enjoy the impressive views from the moment you enter the door. [...]

- 2 beds
- 2 baths
- Residential
- High Rise (8+)
- Active

×

• 2170 sq ft

### Rooms

×

#### Call us now

Phone:(+1) 239 529 7747Email:info@madleinep.sg-host.comAddress:720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL<br/>34102



Room type	Length	Width
Living Room	15	24
Dining Room	11	16
Kitchen	13	11
Master Bedroom	19	12
Bedroom	14	13
Utility Room	6	7
Lanai	10	7
Lanai	5	21

# **Building Details**

Year built: 1981 ParkingTotal: 1 Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco Heating: Central Electric

## ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise (8+) NewConstructionYN: No Roof: Built-up Parking: Attached Carport

## **Amenities & Features**

### Call us now

×

	Phone:	(+1) 239 529 7747
J		info@madleinep.sg-host.com
	Address:	720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



Features: Built-In Cabinets, Closet Cabinets, Foyer, Security Features: Smoke Detector(s), French Doors, Laundry Tub, Pantry, Smoke Detectors, Tray Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Window Coverings

Spa Features: Community

CommunityFeatures: Pool, Fitness Center, Sidewalks, Street Lights, Gated

ExteriorFeatures: Balcony, Glass Porch, Open Porch/Lanai, Storage

Waterfront available: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No

**Cooling:** Central Electric

FireplaceYN: No

Gated Community

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator/Freezer, Refrigerator/Icemaker, Self Cleaning Oven, Washer

WindowFeatures: Window Coverings

**PoolFeatures:** Community

GarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Call us now

×

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL Address: 34102

